
1.00

SEE PAGE 2 OF 2 FOR WELDING

35.00

48.00

15.00

FRONT OF VEHICLE

UNDERSIDE VIEW

833-0624
FRONT ASSY
X1

833-0625
BACK ASSY
X1

4

4

8

9

NOTE:
NOTCHES
ORIENTED
TOWARDS
INSIDE

TS-01-26
TS-01-34S
TS-01-34
TS-01-42

TS-02-CD
TS-02-3D
TS-02-4D
TS-02-HC

Revision 1
WILL NOW SUIT
THE FOLLOWING
CABINETS:

6

5

3

7

1 ADDED HOLES TO SUIT ALL STD CABINETS PC 19FEB10

1

2

2

2 M10 BOLT SPEC CORRECTED-WAS M8 PC 29JUN10

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Default/QT
Y.

3 403-0004 1/4-20 Lock washer 8
4 833-0627A SUBFRAME,SIDE PANEL,934-0386A 2
5 401-0023 BOLT,1/4-20x3/4", HEX ZINC 8
6 M12X55L CAP CAP SCREW,M12X55MML,HEX DRIVE 2
7 M10 WASHER M10 FLAT WASHER 2
8 407-0015 NUT RETAINER, 3/8-16 x  .093 - .126 , Zinc 8
9 M10X55L HEX BOLT,HEX HD,M10X55MM L 2

SIZE

MFG.  NO.

A

REV.MATERIALFINISH

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

SHEET 1 OF 2
USED ON:

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE APPROVED

SUBFRAME,09+ TAHOE

Date: Tuesday, June 29, 2010 11:31:19 AM
File: 933-0068A
Path: M:\MECH_DATA\933 Storage Drawers\933-0068A\

933-0068A

MIDNIGHT BLACK WRINKLE

PC

934-0386A

2

DANDR-ANSI-A   
REV2
APRIL 1,2009

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 
WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. 
AND IS THE SOLE

PROPERTY OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.  IT MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE 
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

DESCRIPTION:

08OCT09

CATALOG.  NO.

BY


